Unita' amministrativa

CIS- genomica e patologia molecolare
CIS- genomica e patologia molecolare
CIS- genomica e patologia molecolare
CIS- genomica e patologia molecolare

COGNOME
GULLA'
STANA'
VESCIO
MANCINI

NOME
DOMENICO
CARLO
VIRGINIA
GIOVANNA

codice fiscale
GLLDNC89D261872Q
STNCRL56M11F158)
VSCVGN77T59C352)
MNCGNN76T68C352A

CONTRATTO

Co.co.co.
co.co.co.
Co.co.co.
co.co.co.

NELL'AMBITO CR NEUROSCIENZE
NELL'AMBITO CR NEUROSCIENZE
NELL'AMBITO CR NEUROSCIENZE
NELL'AMBITO CR NEUROSCIENZE

MODALITA' SELEZIONE

D.R.C. N. 5 DEL 29/03/2017
D.R.C. N. 6 DEL 29/03/2017
D.R.C. N. 8 DEL 29/03/2017
D.R.C. N. 7 DEL 29/03/2017

TOTALE LORDO ENTE
€87.018,84
€44.442,00
€37.800,00
€72.516,96

DURATA

06/06/2017-05/06/2020
06/06/2017-05/06/2020
06/06/2017-05/06/2020
06/06/2017-05/06/2020



